
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: Carol Hayes
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2195 VERSACE I Olivia Gillespie 67.7030.000 0.000 0.000 66.892% 166.081
1( )1( )60014678 3201132

% % % % %

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 64.5950.000 0.000 0.000 63.446% 262.297
3( )2( )60006198 3106611

% % % % %

1679 ELITE LAAYLA Chloe Salter 62.1620.000 0.000 0.000 63.379% 364.595
2( )4( )30502255 3106764

% % % % %

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 63.1080.000 0.000 0.000 61.487% 459.865
5( )3( )30045796 1010544

% % % % %

3304 FAIRBANKS PERFECTION Emma Spencer 59.4590.000 0.000 0.000 60.068% 560.676
4( )5( )30047536 3106593

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: Carol Hayes
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2195 VERSACE I Olivia Gillespie 66.79570.256 0.000 0.000 68.526% 10.000
1( )1( )60014678 3201132

% % % % %

1679 ELITE LAAYLA Chloe Salter 64.74466.410 0.000 0.000 65.577% 20.000
2( )2( )30502255 3106764

% % % % %

3304 FAIRBANKS PERFECTION Emma Spencer 63.07762.564 0.000 0.000 62.821% 30.000
3( )3( )30047536 3106593

% % % % %

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 59.35962.564 0.000 0.000 60.962% 40.000
4( )3( )30045796 1010544

% % % % %

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 57.17960.897 0.000 0.000 59.038% 50.000
5( )5( )60006198 3106611

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2020 Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2195 Versace I Olivia Gillespie 66.892 35 68.526 35 70 1
1679 Elite Laayla Chloe Salter 63.379 33 65.577 34 67 2
320 Taittinger VDS Dana Krause 63.446 34 59.038 31 65 3

3304 Fairbanks Perfection Emma Spencer 60.068 31 62.821 33 64 4
2231 Illawong Harvest Moon Bella Plumridge 61.487 32 60.962 32 64 4
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Advanced Championship
Advanced 5B Advanced 5C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Horse Sponsored By: Riddells Creek Dressage
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1501 MSJ TIA FORTUNA Charlie Welsh 70.25071.875 0.000 0.000 71.063% 10.000
1( )1( )60010626 3200712

% % % % %

1092 ROYAL DIAMOND JUBILEE Jasmine Abernethy 66.50067.625 0.000 0.000 67.063% 20.000
2( )2( )60008663 3200321

% % % % %

1513 EQUINEAFFAIR BLACKJACK Taleah Cameron 66.12567.125 0.000 0.000 66.625% 30.000
3( )4( )30501933 3200371

% % % % %

338 CHERISHWOOD DREAM ON Felicity Sutherland 65.62567.375 0.000 0.000 66.500% 40.000
4( )3( )30500535 3200710

% % % % %

4095 MIGHTY MOSES Courtney Thompson 65.00066.625 0.000 0.000 65.813% 50.000
6( )5( )30500354 3104125

% % % % %

2039 SAHARA STORM Lucy Peters 65.62564.875 0.000 0.000 65.250% 60.000
4( )7( )30045481 3105759

% % % % %

2308 AEA MILAN Harriette Stinchcombe 63.25065.250 0.000 0.000 64.250% 70.000
8( )6( )30045916 1015834

% % % % %

3888 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Alice Lawrence 63.62564.500 0.000 0.000 64.063% 80.000
7( )9( )30501419 1015241

% % % % %

924 WISTERIA Gabriella Officer 62.50064.750 0.000 0.000 63.625% 90.000
11( )8( )22002217 3200665

% % % % %

2753 BILLABONG DANCER Hannah Junor 62.62564.250 0.000 0.000 63.438% 100.000
10( )10( )60020906 1029966

% % % % %

935 TULARA CHINKI Nichola Payne 63.00062.250 0.000 0.000 62.625% 110.000
9( )13( )30500307 3106560

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Horse Sponsored By: Riddells Creek Dressage
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1804 DANSON DARTAGNION Clancy Lyons 61.50063.625 0.000 0.000 62.563% 120.000
13( )11( )60005029 1018300

% % % % %

1964 HATERO DE PB Sasha Tivey 62.12561.750 0.000 0.000 61.938% 130.000
12( )14( )30045400 3106344

% % % % %

1819 COOPER TEDDY Olivia Bartlett 59.00063.625 0.000 0.000 61.313% 140.000
14( )11( )30043603 1020686

% % % % %

4017 F1 RUSHKI Madison Phuah 55.75056.625 0.000 0.000 56.188% 150.000
16( )15( )20091610 3200378

% % % % %

708 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Imogen Hewitt 57.50053.750 0.000 0.000 55.625% 160.000
15( )16( )70007479 3201302

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Horse Sponsored By: Riddells Creek Dressage
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1501 MSJ TIA FORTUNA Charlie Welsh 70.6100.000 0.000 0.000 71.098% 171.585
1( )1( )60010626 3200712

% % % % %

338 CHERISHWOOD DREAM ON Felicity Sutherland 62.9270.000 0.000 0.000 64.574% 266.220
2( )7( )30500535 3200710

% % % % %

1092 ROYAL DIAMOND JUBILEE Jasmine Abernethy 66.3410.000 0.000 0.000 64.573% 362.805
5( )2( )60008663 3200321

% % % % %

2753 BILLABONG DANCER Hannah Junor 63.5370.000 0.000 0.000 63.842% 464.146
4( )6( )60020906 1029966

% % % % %

1513 EQUINEAFFAIR BLACKJACK Taleah Cameron 64.5120.000 0.000 0.000 63.415% 562.317
6( )3( )30501933 3200371

% % % % %

3888 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Alice Lawrence 62.4390.000 0.000 0.000 63.415% 564.390
3( )10( )30501419 1015241

% % % % %

2308 AEA MILAN Harriette Stinchcombe 64.1460.000 0.000 0.000 62.866% 761.585
7( )5( )30045916 1015834

% % % % %

1819 COOPER TEDDY Olivia Bartlett 64.2680.000 0.000 0.000 62.256% 860.244
9( )4( )30043603 1020686

% % % % %

1964 HATERO DE PB Sasha Tivey 62.0730.000 0.000 0.000 61.464% 960.854
8( )11( )30045400 3106344

% % % % %

924 WISTERIA Gabriella Officer 62.5610.000 0.000 0.000 61.403% 1060.244
9( )9( )

1

22002217 3200665

% % % % %

2039 SAHARA STORM Lucy Peters 61.8290.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 1158.171
13( )12( )30045481 3105759

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Horse Sponsored By: Riddells Creek Dressage
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

935 TULARA CHINKI Nichola Payne 62.9270.000 0.000 0.000 59.695% 1256.463
15( )7( )

1

30500307 3106560

% % % % %

4095 MIGHTY MOSES Courtney Thompson 58.0490.000 0.000 0.000 58.415% 1358.780
11( )13( )30500354 3104125

% % % % %

4017 F1 RUSHKI Madison Phuah 56.8290.000 0.000 0.000 57.622% 1458.415
12( )15( )

1

20091610 3200378

% % % % %

1804 DANSON DARTAGNION Clancy Lyons 58.0490.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 1556.951
14( )13( )60005029 1018300

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2020 Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1501 MSJ Tia Fortuna Charlie Welsh 71.063 35 71.098 35 70 1
1092 Royal Diamond Jubilee Jasmine Abernethy 67.063 34 64.573 33 67 2
338 Cherishwood Dream On Felicity Sutherland 66.500 32 64.574 34 66 3

1513 Equineaffair Blackjack Taleah Cameron 66.625 33 63.415 31 64 4
2753 Billabong Dancer Hannah Junor 63.438 26 63.842 32 58 5
3888 Samba De Janeiro Alice Lawrence 64.063 28 63.415 30 58 5
2308 AEA Milan Harriette Stinchcombe 64.250 29 62.866 29 58 5
2039 Sahara Storm Lucy Peters 65.250 30 60.000 25 55 8
4095 Mighty Moses Courtney Thompson 65.813 31 58.415 23 54 9
924 Wisteria Gabriella Officer 63.625 27 61.403 26 53 10

1819 Cooper Teddy Olivia Bartlett 61.313 22 62.256 28 50 11
1964 Hatero De PB Sasha Tivey 61.938 23 61.464 27 50 11
935 Tulara Chinki Nichola Payne 62.625 25 59.695 24 49 13

1804 Danson Dartagnion Clancy Lyons 62.563 24 57.500 21 45 14
4017 F1 Rushki Madison Phuah 56.188 21 57.622 22 43 15
708 Quamby Farm Cloud Street Imogen Hewitt 55.625 20 20
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Pony Sponsored By: Carol Hayes
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1364 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Emily Yeoman 65.62566.250 0.000 0.000 65.938% 10.000
1( )2( )60010006 3200569

% % % % %

1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Natasha Moody 63.25066.625 0.000 0.000 64.938% 20.000
2( )1( )30501699 3104421

% % % % %

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 63.12564.750 0.000 0.000 63.938% 30.000
3( )3( )30500621 3105790

% % % % %

1959HARRINGTONPARKTIMELESSDREAMS Rosemary Heagney 61.50061.250 0.000 0.000 61.375% 40.000
4( )5( )30047459 3201345

% % % % %

2023 CASUARINA RIDGE MARVEL Sasha Mahlab 59.50063.000 0.000 0.000 61.250% 50.000
5( )4( )60012444 3106364

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Pony Sponsored By: Carol Hayes
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1364 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Emily Yeoman 68.6590.000 0.000 0.000 69.635% 170.610
1( )1( )60010006 3200569

% % % % %

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 64.6340.000 0.000 0.000 64.817% 265.000
2( )2( )30500621 3105790

% % % % %

1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Natasha Moody 61.3410.000 0.000 0.000 63.049% 364.756
3( )4( )30501699 3104421

% % % % %

1959HARRINGTONPARKTIMELESSDREAMS Rosemary Heagney 61.5850.000 0.000 0.000 61.707% 461.829
5( )3( )30047459 3201345

% % % % %

2023 CASUARINA RIDGE MARVEL Sasha Mahlab 60.7320.000 0.000 0.000 61.464% 562.195
4( )5( )60012444 3106364

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2020 Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1364 Cambridge Park Charli Brown Emily Yeoman 65.938 35 69.635 35 70 1
3608 Kamber Merfyn Skye Wright 63.938 33 64.817 34 67 2
1438 Kittani Zarkana Natasha Moody 64.938 34 63.049 33 67 3
1959 Harringtonparktimelessdreams Rosemary Heagney 61.375 32 61.707 32 64 4
2023 Casuarina Ridge Marvel Sasha Mahlab 61.250 31 61.464 31 62 5
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Elementary Pony Championship
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By: Marcus Oldham
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

858 FERU Isabelle Luxmoore 62.05959.706 0.000 61.176 60.980% 10.000
1( )2( ) 1( )30041074 3105151

% % % % %

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 59.41260.000 0.000 57.794 59.069% 20.000
3( )1( ) 2( )30501267 3104060

% % % % %

2573 ZANZIBAR Jessica Dertell 60.58854.706 0.000 57.059 57.451% 30.000
2( )3( ) 3( )60021649 3202441

% % % % %

17/01/2020 1:04:59 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Adam Riess Judge H: Judge M:Veronica Steward



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Team Test Sponsored By: Sabble Farm
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4258 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 65.28665.714 0.000 67.286 66.095% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30502338 1010607

% % % % %

3752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava Braniff 62.57161.857 0.000 64.714 63.047% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )20092780 3200800

% % % % %

17/01/2020 9:43:53 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Adam Riess Judge H: Judge M:Veronica Steward



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: Stable Ground
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell 68.52966.618 0.000 67.059 67.402% 10.000
1( )2( ) 1( )60021650 3202441

% % % % %

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 63.67667.059 0.000 66.176 65.637% 20.000
3( )1( ) 3( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 64.70663.235 0.000 66.176 64.706% 30.000
2( )4( ) 3( )60004440 1017854

% % % % %

2680 CALLUM PARK FREYA Brooke Mance 62.35364.853 0.000 66.324 64.510% 40.000
4( )3( ) 2( )20092931 3106856

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI U25 Intermediate II Sponsored By: Stable Ground
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

565 ARISTEDE Lindsey Ware 67.20669.265 0.000 69.118 68.530% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )40017225 3201833

% % % % %

2573 ZANZIBAR Jessica Dertell 60.29460.441 0.000 57.206 59.314% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )60021649 3202441

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Yr Team Test Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 65.73562.941 0.000 65.000 64.559% 10.000
1( )4( ) 1( )30046127 3105151

% % % % %

2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell 63.08865.000 0.000 64.853 64.314% 20.000
4( )1( ) 2( )60021650 3202441

% % % % %

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 65.58863.676 0.000 63.235 64.166% 30.000
2( )3( ) 3( )60004440 1017854

% % % % %

791 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Amy Bachmann 63.67664.706 0.000 62.500 63.627% 40.000
3( )2( ) 4( )30042768 3106624

% % % % %

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 53.08853.088 0.000 53.382 53.186% 50.000
5( )5( ) 5( )60006198 3106611

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Intermediate Novice 2A Sponsored By: Toorak College
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1789 KINGS TOWN GALLIANO Ebony Campbell 72.85772.500 0.000 0.000 72.679VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

151 TS WILDCHILD Jasmine Abernethy 71.07168.214 0.000 0.000 69.643VIC % 20.000
2( )3( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

1121 COOPARITZ Keely Smith 67.85770.179 0.000 0.000 69.018VIC % 30.000
3( )2( )

1

Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %

1102 GLYNDOWER BREA GALAHAD Caitlin Griffiths 66.07165.179 0.000 0.000 65.625NSW % 40.000
5( )4( )Finley High School

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Tiffany Peters 66.96463.393 0.000 0.000 65.179VIC % 50.000
4( )5( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %

9982 JAMAICA Erica D'Alia 61.78661.071 0.000 0.000 61.429VIC % 60.000
8( )6( )Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %

9984 KOLBEACH ROSEWOOD Lily Rae 64.28657.500 0.000 0.000 60.893VIC % 70.000
6( )9( )

1

Toorak College

% % % % %

3088 SANDON GROVE EDWARD Keeley Sutton 62.14359.107 0.000 0.000 60.625VIC % 80.000
7( )7( )

1

Beaconhills College

% % % % %

9980 GCE HIGH DISTINCTION Macey Devlin 60.17957.857 0.000 0.000 59.018VIC % 90.000
9( )8( )Oberon High School

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Intermediate Novice 2B Sponsored By: Toorak College
Arena: Arena 3A Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

151 TS WILDCHILD Jasmine Abernethy 70.4410.000 0.000 0.000 73.677VIC % 176.912
1( )1( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

3088 SANDON GROVE EDWARD Keeley Sutton 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.397VIC % 267.794
2( )3( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

1789 KINGS TOWN GALLIANO Ebony Campbell 65.1470.000 0.000 0.000 65.074VIC % 365.000
4( )2( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

1102 GLYNDOWER BREA GALAHAD Caitlin Griffiths 62.2060.000 0.000 0.000 64.265NSW % 466.324
3( )6( )Finley High School

% % % % %

1121 COOPARITZ Keely Smith 63.2350.000 0.000 0.000 63.677VIC % 564.118
5( )4( )Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Tiffany Peters 62.3530.000 0.000 0.000 62.133VIC % 661.912
7( )5( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %

9980 GCE HIGH DISTINCTION Macey Devlin 59.7060.000 0.000 0.000 61.103VIC % 762.500
6( )8( )Oberon High School

% % % % %

9982 JAMAICA Erica D'Alia 61.1760.000 0.000 0.000 60.662VIC % 860.147
8( )7( )Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %

9984 KOLBEACH ROSEWOOD Lily Rae 58.2350.000 0.000 0.000 58.750VIC % 959.265
9( )9( )Toorak College

% % % % %

17/01/2020 2:58:46 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report  2020 Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

151 TS Wildchild Jasmine Abernethy 69.643 34 73.677 35 69 1
1789 Kings Town Galliano Ebony Campbell 72.679 35 65.074 33 68 2
1102 Glyndower Brea Galahad Caitlin Griffiths 65.625 32 64.265 32 64 3
1121 Cooparitz Keely Smith 69.018 33 63.677 31 64 3
3088 Sandon Grove Edward Keeley Sutton 60.625 28 66.397 34 62 5
2902 Remlif Park Wizard Tiffany Peters 65.179 31 62.133 30 61 6
9982 Jamaica Erica D'Alia 61.429 30 60.662 28 58 7
9980 GCE High Distinction Macey Devlin 59.018 27 61.103 29 56 8
9984 Kolbeach Rosewood Lily Rae 60.893 29 58.750 27 56 8
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0

Interschools Intermediate Novice Championship
Novice 2A Novice 2B
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Primary Novice 2A Sponsored By: Toorak College
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9987 MAXWELL MATADOR ROYALE Shayleigh Joblin 67.50064.464 0.000 0.000 65.982VIC % 10.000
1( )2( )The Geelong College

% % % % %

3973 RHYL GEORGETTE Bianca Griffiths 65.71464.643 0.000 0.000 65.179NSW % 20.000
2( )1( )Finley Public School

% % % % %

9973 CHERATON BE BRAVE Shayleigh Joblin 62.67962.321 0.000 0.000 62.500VIC % 30.000
4( )3( )The Geelong College

% % % % %

1649 RIVINGTON ROCK STAR Rosemary Sutherland 64.28659.821 0.000 0.000 62.054VIC % 40.000
3( )4( )St Marys Lancefield

% % % % %

9991 PEGASUS Merissa Balazs 61.60758.571 0.000 0.000 60.089VIC % 50.000
5( )5( )

1

Kardinia International College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Primary Novice 2B Sponsored By: Toorak College
Arena: Arena 3A Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9987 MAXWELL MATADOR ROYALE Shayleigh Joblin 62.6470.000 0.000 0.000 62.280VIC % 161.912
2( )1( )The Geelong College

% % % % %

3973 RHYL GEORGETTE Bianca Griffiths 61.0290.000 0.000 0.000 61.618NSW % 262.206
1( )2( )Finley Public School

% % % % %

1649 RIVINGTON ROCK STAR Rosemary Sutherland 60.1470.000 0.000 0.000 60.074VIC % 360.000
3( )3( )

1

St Marys Lancefield

% % % % %

9973 CHERATON BE BRAVE Shayleigh Joblin 59.7060.000 0.000 0.000 58.750VIC % 457.794
4( )4( )The Geelong College

% % % % %

9991 PEGASUS Merissa Balazs 58.0880.000 0.000 0.000 57.427VIC % 556.765
5( )5( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2020 Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

9987 Maxwell Matador Royale Shayleigh Joblin 65.982 35 62.280 35 70 1
3973 Rhyl Georgette Bianca Griffiths 65.179 34 61.618 34 68 2
1649 Rivington Rock Star Rosemary Sutherland 62.054 32 60.074 33 65 3
9973 Cheraton Be Brave Shayleigh Joblin 62.500 33 58.750 32 65 3
9991 Pegasus Merissa Balazs 60.089 31 57.427 31 62 5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Interschools Primary Novice Championship
Novice 2A Novice 2B
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Senior Novice 2A Sponsored By: Toorak College
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

370 VOLLRATH DORNKAAT Ellie Holland 70.00065.179 0.000 0.000 67.590VIC % 10.000
2( )2( )

1

Nagle College

% % % % %

611 BWS ALIBI Chloe Talbot 69.64365.000 0.000 0.000 67.322VIC % 20.000
3( )3( )Methodist Ladies College

% % % % %

2505 LAMOUR DE POIRES Georgia Schelfhout 68.39364.107 0.000 0.000 66.250VIC % 30.000
4( )6( )

1

Casey Grammar

% % % % %

31 BLOOMFIELD FANTASTIC Maddison Growcott 70.17961.786 0.000 0.000 65.983VIC % 40.000
1( )9( )Chairo Christian School

% % % % %

1982 MARGHERITE Sophie Griffiths 67.14364.286 0.000 0.000 65.715NSW % 50.000
7( )5( )Finley High School

% % % % %

9979 ENTALLY SCHNAPPS Maddison Growcott 66.07164.821 0.000 0.000 65.446VIC % 60.000
8( )4( )Chairo Christian School

% % % % %

9969 WILLTONY GALAXY Emma Pearse 67.67962.500 0.000 0.000 65.090VIC % 70.000
5( )8( )Billanook College

% % % % %

2302 RYTONS KAPPOW Taleisha Snell 63.57166.071 0.000 0.000 64.821VIC % 80.000
10( )1( )Mirboo north secondary

% % % % %

9971 BILLCURRA SUEDE Poppy Clemence 67.50061.607 0.000 0.000 64.554VIC % 90.000
6( )10( )Nossal High

% % % % %

2852 MURRAYDALE PARK ANTON Caitlyn Porter 64.82163.393 0.000 0.000 64.107VIC % 100.000
9( )7( )Garfeild

% % % % %

9978 ELYSIAN SALUTE Lily Dean 62.32156.786 0.000 0.000 59.554VIC % 110.000
11( )12( )

2

Braemar College

% % % % %

17/01/2020 3:18:46 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: Danila Lochrin Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Senior Novice 2A Sponsored By: Toorak College
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

9992 PENCIL PINE FELIX Samantha D'Alia 56.60760.357 0.000 0.000 58.482VIC % 120.000
12( )11( )Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %

4111 ASTURIAS Imogen Layfield 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

Luther College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Senior Novice 2B Sponsored By: Toorak College
Arena: Arena 3A Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

370 VOLLRATH DORNKAAT Ellie Holland 68.0880.000 0.000 0.000 69.265VIC % 170.441
2( )1( )Nagle College

% % % % %

9969 WILLTONY GALAXY Emma Pearse 64.4120.000 0.000 0.000 67.647VIC % 270.882
1( )4( )Billanook College

% % % % %

31 BLOOMFIELD FANTASTIC Maddison Growcott 65.5880.000 0.000 0.000 67.280VIC % 368.971
3( )2( )Chairo Christian School

% % % % %

9979 ENTALLY SCHNAPPS Maddison Growcott 63.9710.000 0.000 0.000 66.030VIC % 468.088
4( )5( )Chairo Christian School

% % % % %

611 BWS ALIBI Chloe Talbot 65.4410.000 0.000 0.000 65.074VIC % 564.706
6( )3( )Methodist Ladies College

% % % % %

2505 LAMOUR DE POIRES Georgia Schelfhout 61.7650.000 0.000 0.000 64.412VIC % 667.059
5( )7( )

1

Casey Grammar

% % % % %

2852 MURRAYDALE PARK ANTON Caitlyn Porter 61.6180.000 0.000 0.000 62.795VIC % 763.971
7( )8( )Garfeild

% % % % %

2302 RYTONS KAPPOW Taleisha Snell 62.3530.000 0.000 0.000 61.250VIC % 860.147
10( )6( )Mirboo north secondary

% % % % %

9971 BILLCURRA SUEDE Poppy Clemence 59.5590.000 0.000 0.000 60.736VIC % 961.912
8( )9( )Nossal High

% % % % %

1982 MARGHERITE Sophie Griffiths 58.6760.000 0.000 0.000 60.147NSW % 1061.618
9( )11( )Finley High School

% % % % %

9978 ELYSIAN SALUTE Lily Dean 59.2650.000 0.000 0.000 59.118VIC % 1158.971
11( )10( )Braemar College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2020 Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

370 Vollrath Dornkaat Ellie Holland 67.590 35 69.265 35 70 1
31 Bloomfield Fantastic Maddison Growcott 65.983 32 67.280 33 65 2

611 Bws Alibi Chloe Talbot 67.322 34 65.074 31 65 3
9969 Willtony Galaxy Emma Pearse 65.090 29 67.647 34 63 4
2505 Lamour De Poires Georgia Schelfhout 66.250 33 64.412 30 63 4
9979 Entally Schnapps Maddison Growcott 65.446 30 66.030 32 62 6
1982 Margherite Sophie Griffiths 65.715 31 60.147 26 57 7
2302 Rytons Kappow Taleisha Snell 64.821 28 61.250 28 56 8
2852 Murraydale Park Anton Caitlyn Porter 64.107 26 62.795 29 55 9
9971 Billcurra Suede Poppy Clemence 64.554 27 60.736 27 54 10
9978 Elysian Salute Lily Dean 59.554 25 59.118 25 50 11
9992 Pencil Pine Felix Samantha D'Alia 58.482 24 24
4111 Asturias Imogen Layfield 0.000 0
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Interschools Senior Novice Championship
Novice 2A Novice 2B
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Para Grade I Team Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Friday, 17 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

162 FRANTONIO Marnie Clapham 62.32167.500 0.000 67.321 65.714% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )60007255 3106356

% % % % %
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